

Appointment of Financial Adviser Form



Application guide

This form should be completed if you wish to appoint a Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) regulated financial adviser.

If you have agreed with your financial adviser that they may take an adviser charge from your product(s), please also complete the Adviser Charges Form for your product(s). You can obtain a copy of this form from our website at www.jameshay.co.uk.

Please complete this form in BLOCK CAPITALS and black ink and return it to: James Hay Partnership, Dunn's House, St Paul's Road, Salisbury, SP2 7BF. If you need any help to complete this form, please call your Service Executive Team or our general enquiry number 03455 212 414.

1	Personal deta	ils	Applicant to complete
Full r	name		
Prod num	uct ber(s)		

Please detail all product numbers this authority applies to.

2	Financial adv	ser details	Applicant to complete
	r		
Com	npany name		
	work name pplicable)		
Con	tact name		
	firm rence number		
Add	ress		
		Postcode	
Tele	phone		
Ema	il		

PLEASE NOTE: Your financial adviser will need to sign up to our Financial Adviser Terms of Business. This is available from our website at www.jameshay.co.uk.

I confirm the above named financial adviser firm is replacing any previous financial adviser appointed to my product(s). This authority will remain in force until I notify you otherwise in writing.

3 Client declaration

Applicant to complete

I hereby declare as follows:

I agree to the appointment of the financial adviser specified above.

I accept that by appointing a financial adviser, you will send correspondence to my financial adviser unless I have requested otherwise or if I cease to use the services of my financial adviser.

I give my authority for you to accept investment and disinvestment instructions from my financial adviser.

I request the scheme administrator to act on instructions in accordance with the provisions of the product(s) held with James Hay Partnership, until otherwise instructed.

Client signature

Date											
D	D	Μ	М	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ				

We are able to provide literature in alternative formats. For a Braille, large print or audio version of this document call us on 03455 212 414 (or via the Typetalk service on 18001 03455 212 414).

James Hay Partnership is the trading name of James Hay Services Limited (JHS) (registered in Jersey number 77318); IPS Pensions Limited (IPS) (registered in England number 2601833); James Hay Administration Company Limited (JHAC) (registered in England number 4068398); James Hay Pension Trustees Limited (JHPT) (registered in England number 4773695); James Hay Wrap Nominee Company Limited (JHWNC) (registered in England number 4773695); James Hay Wrap Nominee Company Limited (JHWNC) (registered in England number 4773695); James Hay Wrap Nominee Company Limited (JHWNC) (registered in England number 1670940); Sartu Trustees Limited (PAL) (registered in England number 1666419); Santhouse Pensioneer Trustee Company Limited (SPTCL) (registered in England number 1670940); Sartu Trustees Limited (SarumTL) (registered in England number 1003681); Sealgrove Trustees Limited (STL) (registered in England number 1448945); Union Pension Trustees Limited (UPT) (registered in England number 1649494); The IPS Partnership Plc (PPL) (registered in England number 1739546). JHS has its registered office at 2nd Floor, Gaspé House, 66-72 Esplanade, St Helier, Jersey, JE1 1GH. IPS, JHAC, JHPT, JHWM, JHWNC, SPTCL, SarumTL, IPS PIC, PAL, STL, UPT and UPTL have their registered office at Dunn's House, St Paul's Road, Salisbury, SP2 7BF. JHAC, JHWM, IPS and IPS PIc are authorised and regulated by the FCA. Therefore, IPS and IPS PIc are not regulated by the FCA in relation to these schemes or services. (04/19)